
Team Schedule
Girls Middle School Volleyball
9/1/2015 to 10/27/2015

Wisconsin School for the Deaf
309 W. Walworth Avenue
Delavan, WI 53115
Matthew Eby
262-725-0258

Volleyball
Girls Middle School

Place Time
Thursday 09/10/15 Woods School (B team) Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/10/15 Woods School (A team) Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/15/15 Williams Bay School (B team) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/15/15 Williams Bay School (A team) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/17/15 St. Andrew Parish School (B team) Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/17/15 St. Andrew Parish School (A team) Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/22/15 Delavan Christian School (B team) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/22/15 Delavan Christian School (A team) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/24/15 Traver School (B team) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/24/15 Traver School (A team) Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/29/15 Rock County Christian Schools (B team) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/29/15 Rock County Christian Schools (A team) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/01/15 Mt Zion Christian School (B team) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/01/15 Mt Zion Christian School (A team) Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 10/06/15 Faith Christian School (B team) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/06/15 Faith Christian School (A team) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/08/15 Woods School (B team) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/08/15 Woods School (A team) Away 5:00 PM

Friday 10/09/15 Youth Volleyball Tournament @Badger High
School (A team)

Away TBA

Monday 10/12/15 WSD VB Tournament Home TBA

Tuesday 10/13/15 WSD VB Tournament Home TBA

Tuesday 10/20/15 St Francis Desales Parish (B team) Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/20/15 St Francis Desales Parish (A team) Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/22/15 St. Andrew Parish School (B team) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/22/15 St. Andrew Parish School (A team) Away 5:00 PM
Assistant Coach: Amy Dignan
Head Coach: Brian Lievens
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